English
LED UNDER CABINET LIGHT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
UCL LINEAR
ASD-UCL-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC 170/207/214 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 9" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC 297/395/406 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 12" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC 480/533/548 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 18" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 758/854/874 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 24" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC 1,084/1,104/1,131 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 32" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,437/1,477/1,532 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 40" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCL-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,710/1,650/1,781 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 48" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
UCS SWIVEL
ASD-UCS-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC 226/240/247 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 9" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC 350/314/317 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 12" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC 350/314/317 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 12" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC 560/484/488 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 18" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC 560/484/488 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 18" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 850/610/747 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 24" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 850/610/747 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) Bronze 24" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC 1,180/1,103/1,097 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 31-7/8" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,509/1,430/1,431 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 40-3/16" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
ASD-UCS-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,621/1,650/1,823 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 48" x 3-5/8" x 15/16"
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED UNDER CABINET LIGHT with a CRI 90+ is
perfect for a hidden backlight. They have smooth dimming apabilities ranging
from 100% to 10% with modern LED dimmers, and the Hi/Low switch provides
100% and 50% brightness levels. This fixture is also color selectable letting you go

0
V
ORDERING INFORMATION
1.	Remove the knock-out. Dismount adapter plate by loosening screw. Insert the
Romex connector into the open hole and secure it with the nut.
2.	Connect the wires: Black to Black, White to White, Green to Green using wire
nuts. Tuck all the wires into the fixture and reattach the adapter plate by tightening
the screw.
3.	Attach the fixture to the surface using the two screws. Multiple fixtures can be
linked together with the end to end connector or linking cord. Choose the preferred
color temperature and lighting mode using the switch.
* Multiple fixtures with different sizes and wattages can be linked together, the
total wattage must not exceed 200W.
2,700K 3,000K 4,000K
1 2 3
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
UCL LINEAR
ASD-UCL-9D3CC-WH 810050734196 20 14.8" x 14.4" x 8.7" 27.3 lb 40810050734194
ASD-UCL-12D5CC-WH 810050734202 20 17.3" x 14.8" x 8.7" 31.3 lb 10810050734209
ASD-UCL-18D8CC-WH 810050734226 20 23.2" x 14.8" x 8.7" 35.3 lb 10810050734223
ASD-UCL-24D12CC-WH 810050734240 20 29.3" x 14.8" x 8.7" 44.1 lb 10810050734247
ASD-UCL-32D16CC-WH 810050734264 12 37.4" x 9.1" x 8.7" 34.4 lb 30810050734265
ASD-UCL-40D20CC-WH 810050734271 12 45.3" x 9.1" x 8.7" 40.7 lb 30810050734272
ASD-UCL-48D24CC-WH 810050734288 12 53.4" x 9.1" x 8.7" 46.3 lb 30810050734289
UCS SWIVEL
ASD-UCS-9D3CC-WH 810050738835 20 15.2" x 14.8" x 8.7" 13.4 lb 10810050738832
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-WH 810050731102 20 18.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 33.5 lb 30810050731103
ASD-UCS-12D5CC-BZ 810050731119 20 18.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 33.5 lb 40810050731117
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-WH 810050731126 20 24" x 14.8" x 8.7" 37.5 lb 30810050731127
ASD-UCS-18D8CC-BZ 810050731133 20 24" x 14.8" x 8.7" 37.5 lb 40810050731131
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-WH 810050731140 20 30.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 51.6 lb 30810050731141
ASD-UCS-24D12CC-BZ 810050731157 20 30.1" x 14.8" x 8.7" 51.6 lb 40810050731155
ASD-UCS-32D16CC-WH 810050733557 12 38.2" x 9.1" x 8.7" 39.2 lb 50810050733552
ASD-UCS-40D20CC-WH 810050733564 12 46.1" x 9.1" x 8.7" 47.1 lb 50810050733569
ASD-UCS-48D24CC-WH 810050738828 12 54.1" x 9.1" x 8.7" 49.2 lb 10810050738825
INSTALLATION GUIDE
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Please read all the instructions below before installation.